AUTOMOTEAM PF EIFER Industriestrasse 4 +49-711-128967-60
Technology Consulting 70565 Stuttgart sales@automoteam.com
and System De velopment Germany www.automoteam.com
INNOVATION OF THE YEAR 2022
Lightweight Technology Award
State Baden-Württemberg, Germany
TO ASSEMBLIES
YOUR BEST SOLUTIONS

and System De velopment Germany www.automoteam.com
INNOVATION OF THE YEAR 2022
Lightweight Technology Award
State Baden-Württemberg, Germany
TITEL
Automotive OEM sound absorption test. Standing wave method.
Brüel & Kjær impedance tube type 4206 and acoustic spectrum analyzer 2144. Infiltration pressure drop 0,5 bar.
SOUND INSULATION SHIELDS
11
OPENPORE cast aluminum is sound insulation material that is able to reduce the noise according to your specification. To absorb the
specified noise frequency, the pore sizes can be adjusted.
The typical spectral diagram of the normal sound absorption coefficient is shown on the right. It is interesting that one can optimally adjust the
frequency of the sound absorption coefficient by selecting the correct material parameters. This can also be simulated with CAE.
VEHICLE EXCHAUST SILENCER
Model L, mm W, mm H, mm
P-500-250-10 500 250 10
P-500-250-25 500 250 25
P-500-250-50 500 250 50
P-500-250-100 500 250 100
P-850-450-10 850 450 10
P-850-450-25 850 450 25
P-850-450-50 850 450 50
P-850-450-100 850 450 100
AUTOMOTEAM PF EIFER Industriestrasse 4 +49-711-128967-60
Technology Consulting 70565 Stuttgart sales@automoteam.com
and System De velopment Germany www.automoteam.com
INNOVATION OF THE YEAR 2022